
OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Outdoor Advertising Control
200 N.E. 21st Street

Oklahoma City, OK 73105-3204

www.odot.org

12/30/2019

26723

2205

CHANCELLOR MEDIA WHITECO

123 NW 50TH STREET

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73118

TO:

ZIP

OWNER NUMBER DATE

CHECKPAID BY:

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE EACH AMOUNT

PERMIT: Application

Renewal

Penalty

LICENSE: Application

Renewal

Penalty

REGISTRATION:

FEE RECEIPT

Dup. Cerificate

Dup. Tag

Penalty

TRANSFER:

OTHER:

 0  0.00

 43  20.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 860.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT

Total Amount Paid 43  860.00

Any questions regarding this transaction must be accompanied by this receipt or must reference 

this receipt number and your owner number.

This is not a bill - Thank you for your payment!

4066 8171 8231 8790 8817 8820 8843 9283

9396 9470 9494 9503 9506 9741 9742 9743

9752 10015 10849 11402 11405 11406 11410 11433

11922 11923 11929 11931 11932 11933 11951 11952

12397 12398 12399 12400 12474 13033 13441 13442

13446 13890 14747

Form ACP 100 Fee_Receipt.rpt


