Outdoor Advertising Control

200 N.E. 21st Street Oklahoma City, OK 73105-3204 www.odot.org

OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

FEE RECEIPT 26723

PAID BY: CHECK

OWNER	NUMBER	2205	DATE	<u>12/30/2019</u>
TO:	CHANCELLO	OR MEDIA WHITECO		

OK

123 NW 50TH STREET

OKLAHOMA CITY

ZIP <u>73118</u>

DESCRIPTION		QUANTITY	PRICE EACH	AMOUNT
PERMIT:	Application	0	0.00	0.00
	Renewal	43	20.00	860.00
	Penalty	0	0.00	0.00
LICENSE:	Application		0.00	0.00
	Renewal		0.00	0.00
	Penalty	0	0.00	0.00
REGISTRATION:	Dup. Cerificate	0	0.00	0.00
	Dup. Tag	0	0.00	0.00
	Penalty			
TRANSFER:		0	0.00	0.00
OTHER:		0	0.00	0.00
	Total Amount Paid	43		860.00

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT

Any questions regarding this transaction must be accompanied by this receipt or must reference this receipt number and your owner number.

			-		2		
4066	8171	8231	8790	8817	8820	8843	9283
9396	9470	9494	9503	9506	9741	9742	9743
9752	10015	10849	11402	11405	11406	11410	11433
11922	11923	11929	11931	11932	11933	11951	11952
12397	12398	12399	12400	12474	13033	13441	13442
13446	13890	14747					

This is not a bill - Thank you for your payment!